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WELL L(:)G BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY u)
508 East Murdock, Wichita, Kansas '7 - ?- g 7

Company- LEBEN DRIG CO.

Farm- Toothaker

Total Depth. 111801
Comm. 11-13-56
Shot or Treated.

Contractor.
lssued. 12-22-56

CASING:

Comp,

8 5/8% 2291 /185 sx cem.

surface~shale=shells

sand-shells=-shale
shale-shells
shale=sand

red bed
Anhydrite
shale-shells
shale-lime shells
shale=lime

160

231

1020
2000
2350
2390
2550
2775
2910

shale-shells~lime strks 2980

shale=-shells
lime-shale

lime

lime-shale

shale

shale-lime strks
ghale

lime

Total Depth

TOPS:

Anhydrite {scout)
Topeka

Heebner

Toronto

ILansing

B/Kansas City
Cherokee
Mississippi

3105
3905
3955
L095
4185
4225
Lh30

sEc. 7 T 8 R.2TW

No. 1 SE SE SW

County Sheridan
11-26- 56 KANSAS

- e & e i

Production. Dry
Figures indicate Bottom of Furmations.

LLBORTD

2350
3637
3828
3855
3868
4093
4300
Lh27




